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WOW! This renovated 4 bedroom home on a
55 x 110’ lot backs onto park and has an
amazing SOLARIUM KITCHEN ADDITION.
_ Maple floors throughout main level. Updated
BRI ILYA kitchen, bathrooms, replaced doors & win-
e i JOWS. Professionally painted and partially

ROYAL LEPAGE renovated basement.
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Meadowtowne Realty
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

KIM COULTER

*Sales Rep
!

STRAIGHT
OuUT OF
BETTER

HOMES &
GARDEN

Walk to schools, parks, rec centre & shops from this great

detached in Georgetown South with 3 bdrms + 3 baths & dbl

SR 3 oarage. The mstr has vaulted ceilings, his/her closets & 4 pc

*Sales Rep. ensuite. Beautifully landscaped with flagstone & wrought iron

905'87?'8252 fence. The well maintained home has a modern decor and is

loaded with upgrades: Hardwood, high baseboards & crown

1_855_865_8252 moulding on the entire mn fir; nickel light fixtures/

hardware/vents: interior/exterior pot lights; gas/electrical stove

s NN cONnections; ceramic backsplash; ceramic floors in the

ROYAL LEPAGE kitchen/foyer/2nd fir laundry/washrooms; upgraded mirrors &

— RN iy res in the washrms; and more...

Meadowtowne Realty ., siy5AN LOUGHEED* at 1-866-865-8262

$389,9900 - IMPRESSIVE ELEGANCE

Over 2500 sq. ft. of fabulous living, plus tastefully fin-
ished basement in this beautiful 4+1 bedroom
home. All the work’s been done for you. Spacious
and bright main floor contains den, family rm plus
18008345515 formal living & dining areas. Upgraded baths and
Mm Ikitchens* walkout to fabulous ygrd and superbly fin-
N7 s ished basement. You'll be delighted and proud to

own this one. Call Carol** for details and showings

CAROL
wOOD
*Sales Rep

OPEN HOUSE, SUN. NOV. 6, 2-4 P.M.
11 CHARLES LANE, ERIN

. il ' . R

.7 ACRES ON BANK

OF CREDIT RIVER
Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br;, 2 bath
sidesplit plus nanny suite just steps 1o trendy
eateries & boutiques! Ren kit w/ceramic flir,
Coriadics open concept D Rm w/hdwd flr, fr doors to deck
13553553252 & screened in gazebo, O/L sunken L Rm w/gas
F/P. Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent unit,
st diag hdwad fir, track lighting & fr doors to patio.

ROYAL LEPAGE 1., many extras to list - A MUST SEE!

Meadowtowne Real :
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & ﬂPEFErEu . 905'377'3262 ii’;
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For booking information, call Sue Spizziri at 905-873-0301 or emai
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276 Pettigrew Tr.
Milton

3 years new with upgraded stone & brick exterior. 3 bdrms
& 3 bathrms. Located minutes from 401/407 and GO.
Large mstr bdrm with his & hers closets, huge ensuite
bathrm with corner soaker tub and sep. shower. Roomy
breakfast area with w/o to fenced back yard. Garage access.
Cold cellar. Freshly painted. |
866-865-8262
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WELCOME TO 169

SHERWOOD RD., MILTON
THERESA

KEATES

Sales Representatives

gas f/p, his & her

& spindles, alarm system & fu

visit www.theresakeates.com today!
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COUNTRY SETTING

Open concept bungalow on
just over half an acre.
Inground pool, hot tub and
REMB¢ in-law suite.

“eNTRE Listed at $459,000.

TERRY
KOCKANOWSKI

Sales Representative

(905) 878'7777

oo WALKING DISTANCE TO
- CHARMING MAIN STREET

‘Sales Hep.

M TIEYANM | cated in Bank District of Erin on a quiet
BIMRIEIIN street close to all schools, this well taken
care of bungalow features: 3 bdrms, walk-
out basement to a large yard with covered

deck, central vacuum and more.

2 Free Press (irculation 25,065), Aitfon Champion (circulation 20,700) and Oo

| realestate@independenttreepress.com

Georgetown/

This hige 4 bdrm Cost Corp. semi boasts approx. 2015
sq.ft. The open concept design features convenient mn fir
laundry rm, butlers pantry for extra storage, aftractive
= decorative columns, upgraded ceramics in kitch & baths,
(903) 8787777 co s walk in closets, 4 pc mstr ensuite
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